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Skoda Fabia 1.6 TDI 75KM 2010r * klima el szyby lusterka *
TORUN

/7 400

Skoda
Fabia
Kompakt
Diesel

2010
243430
Granatowy
Tak

1598

75
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2010-11-05
CTRLM11
Polska

5

5
2025-07-05
2025-09-20
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